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C : Create safe environment
A : Assess a patient risk

R : Reduce the patient risk
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Prevent Falls ~ °
Always provide person-centered care!
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Reference: www.ahrg.gov/professionals/systems/hospital/fallpxtoolkit/fallpxtk 3.html

Topics: Fall Prevention & Balance

viraLFa UL

= Tl fm [ PR "
O e Al L I R
ednorunil ARt
Postion: | Pein: | Pentry: JPory: armaoeden v
e ] e e oy o e Y R
Raad : 28 by
vavfin
C /T A - T AAZTZT7T Tmwmnarsy lored
"l I e SR B mmm,,w
e 71 £ |l i e P P -
3 1 =]~ =1 L] Z upuw »
s 1 -l-1-1vlvi-14.V Aonn:gww | ¥
: 2l -l - LAV ETAZT7] T anaem | o
5 A s B A2 7T Avuung [
[ el I 2z | ) - v ;
vt F
o 1.2 Z1 -1 7 //,/// ';:J =
PRSP A |2 | VR I P e g wmd %
el |8 B A | = T 1 I T I 5
12
13
14
15
e
16
17
18
1w
20
= =
22
2

AIDENT UDINL AL


http://www.ahrq.gov/professionals/systems/hospital/fallpxtoolkit/fallpxtk3.html
https://blog.acplus.com/tag/fall-prevention-balance
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NO onewalk alone
Toileting Schedule

History of fall Footwear provide
or education
Assistive devices
:crutches ,cane,

walker
Ambulatory aid v/ Low bed

Foot and footwear Light up
Speakup

IV and catheter

Medication
Secondary Diagnosis

Environment and

Emergency voiding
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Fall Prevention Sensor
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Full Size Bed Sensor

Chance to Fall Score
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